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Session 3

FRI 14 DEC 2018  11:00 - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 60  (46 KGkg) ANITA GAUTAM HP

YOGITA PARDESHI MAH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHD SONIA KUNWAR PUN

ASM

ASM

UTK

ORI

LAXMI

PAYAL SUBBA

NABANITA

NEHA SINGH

S K PANIGRAHI

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 61  (46 KGkg) SIRISHA PITHANI AP

RAGINI UPADHYAY U P BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN LAXMI SIK

SSCB

UTK

RSPB

DEL

MANOJ LIMBU

S. SELVARAJ

D S JEENA

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

NEELAM PUNIA

27:30

25:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

3 62  (46 KGkg) CHANDU TIYU JHA

LALRINCHHANI PAUTU MIZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM PAYAL SUBBA UTK

SSCB

PUN

MP

SSCB

NEHA SINGH

R.RAJ BHARATH

P P SINGH

GIRIDHARI SINGH

LAXMI PATHI

26:30

29:27

27:29

27:29

26:30

RED

BLUE

4 63  (46 KGkg) PRIYANKA BORAH ASM

PRIYANKA BISHT UTK

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK MANOJ LIMBU CHD

PUN

SSCB

ORI

DEL

SONIA KUNWAR

LAXMI

S. SELVARAJ

S K PANIGRAHI

NEELAM PUNIA

30:27

30:27

30:27

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 64  (46 KGkg) MONIKA DEL

ANJALI CHAUDHARY RAJ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK D S JEENA PUN

SSCB

ORI

CHD

ASM

LAXMI

S. SELVARAJ

S K PANIGRAHI

SONIA KUNWAR

NABANITA

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 65  (46 KGkg) RAJNI HAR

AARTI SINGH D & D

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB R.RAJ BHARATH MP

UTK

ASM

DEL

PUN

GIRIDHARI SINGH

NEHA SINGH

PAYAL SUBBA

NEELAM PUNIA

P P SINGH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 66  (46 KGkg) RAI CHULLI ARU

AARTI CHAWAN GOA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB S. SELVARAJ SIK

CHD

ORI

PUN

ASM

MANOJ LIMBU

SONIA KUNWAR

S K PANIGRAHI

P P SINGH

NABANITA

27:30

25:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 67  (46 KGkg) O. PINKY CHANU MAN

NEHA CHD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN LAXMI SSCB

DEL

MP

ASM

RSPB

LAXMI PATHI

NEELAM PUNIA

GIRIDHARI SINGH

PAYAL SUBBA

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27
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RED

BLUE

9 68  (50 KGkg) SONI SHARMA U P

SUMAN YADAV GOA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK NEHA SINGH CHD

SIK

SSCB

ORI

PUN

SONIA KUNWAR

MANOJ LIMBU

R.RAJ BHARATH

S K PANIGRAHI

P P SINGH

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

10 69  (50 KGkg) KOMAL PUN

VIBHA MISHRA D & D

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP GIRIDHARI SINGH UTK

DEL

ASM

SSCB

RSPB

D S JEENA

NEELAM PUNIA

NABANITA

LAXMI PATHI

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 70  (50 KGkg) BIRI YAMAK ARU

GAYATRI PATIL MAH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK MANOJ LIMBU SSCB

CHD

ASM

PUN

UTK

R.RAJ BHARATH

SONIA KUNWAR

PAYAL SUBBA

P P SINGH

NEHA SINGH

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 71  (50 KGkg) AMISHA KUMARI BHARTI ASM

N. BIDYAPATI DEVI MAN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY PUN

DEL

SSCB

MP

UTK

P P SINGH

NEELAM PUNIA

LAXMI PATHI

GIRIDHARI SINGH

D S JEENA

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

13 72  (50 KGkg) AKANKSHA RANA CHD

AARTI JAGLAN HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S K PANIGRAHI SIK

SSCB

ASM

UTK

MP

MANOJ LIMBU

LAXMI PATHI

NABANITA

NEHA SINGH

GIRIDHARI SINGH

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

14 73  (50 KGkg) ANJU DEVI KAR

KOMAL DEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM PAYAL SUBBA MP

SSCB

UTK

PUN

CHD

GIRIDHARI SINGH

R.RAJ BHARATH

D S JEENA

P P SINGH

SONIA KUNWAR

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

15 74  (50 KGkg) L. SWETHA TEL

DEVIKA D KER BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK MANOJ LIMBU SSCB

PUN

ASM

MP

UTK

S. SELVARAJ

LAXMI

NABANITA

GIRIDHARI SINGH

NEHA SINGH

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

16 75  (50 KGkg) ISHA HP

SURBHI YADAV MP

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB LAXMI PATHI ORI

ASM

RSPB

DEL

PUN

S K PANIGRAHI

PAYAL SUBBA

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

NEELAM PUNIA

P P SINGH

28:29

30:27

29:28

28:29

30:27
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RED

BLUE

17 76  (54 KGkg) POONAM HAR

B. YAMINI TEL

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN LAXMI SSCB

ASM

SIK

MP

UTK

S. SELVARAJ

NABANITA

MANOJ LIMBU

GIRIDHARI SINGH

NEHA SINGH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

18 77  (54 KGkg) R. ROJA ACHARI ORI

EISHA KUMARI DAS JHA BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL NEELAM PUNIA RSPB

PUN

CHD

SSCB

MP

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

P P SINGH

SONIA KUNWAR

LAXMI PATHI

GIRIDHARI SINGH

9:10

8:10

9:10

8:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

19 78  (54 KGkg) KOMAL RAJ

AARAJOO DEL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN P P SINGH SIK

SSCB

ASM

ORI

MP

MANOJ LIMBU

R.RAJ BHARATH

NABANITA

S K PANIGRAHI

GIRIDHARI SINGH

27:30

30:27

29:28

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

20 79  (54 KGkg) POONAM PUN

RUTHI LALHMINGTHAI MIZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB LAXMI PATHI MP

UTK

CHD

DEL

RSPB

GIRIDHARI SINGH

D S JEENA

SONIA KUNWAR

NEELAM PUNIA

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

28:29

29:28

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

21 80  (54 KGkg) M. SWETHA TN

ZARINE KHAN WB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN P P SINGH ORI

ASM

UTK

SIK

SSCB

S K PANIGRAHI

NABANITA

NEHA SINGH

MANOJ LIMBU

S. SELVARAJ

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

29:27

RED

BLUE

22 81  (54 KGkg) VIDHI TOMAR U P

NEHA JANGRA CHD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP GIRIDHARI SINGH SSCB

UTK

RSPB

PUN

ASM

LAXMI PATHI

D S JEENA

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

LAXMI

PAYAL SUBBA

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

23 82  (54 KGkg) ATHITHRO GENEVIEVE MAN

AKANSHA THAKUR MP

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM NABANITA DEL

ORI

PUN

CHD

SSCB

NEELAM PUNIA

S K PANIGRAHI

P P SINGH

SONIA KUNWAR

LAXMI PATHI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

24 83  (54 KGkg) BILI MUSHAHARY ASM

ANAGHA PRAKASH KER

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK NEHA SINGH MP

DEL

SIK

SSCB

RSPB

GIRIDHARI SINGH

NEELAM PUNIA

MANOJ LIMBU

R.RAJ BHARATH

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

-

-

-

-

-
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 84  (60 KGkg) AASHREYA NAIK GOA

JASHANPREET KAUR PUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK D S JEENA DEL

ORI

SSCB

ASM

CHD

NEELAM PUNIA

S K PANIGRAHI

LAXMI PATHI

PAYAL SUBBA

SONIA KUNWAR

30:27

30:25

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

26 85  (60 KGkg) BARBI GOGOI ASM

PRAGATI RAJ

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN P P SINGH MP

SIK

SSCB

RSPB

UTK

GIRIDHARI SINGH

MANOJ LIMBU

LAXMI PATHI

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

NEHA SINGH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

27 86  (60 KGkg) N. ZEENATH TN

PAYAL UTK

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB S. SELVARAJ DEL

ORI

ASM

PUN

CHD

NEELAM PUNIA

S K PANIGRAHI

NABANITA

LAXMI

SONIA KUNWAR

10:9

10:8

10:9

10:9

10:8

RED

BLUE

28 87  (60 KGkg) SAKSHI PATEL U P

REKHA HP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB R.RAJ BHARATH UTK

PUN

SIK

ASM

RSPB

D S JEENA

P P SINGH

MANOJ LIMBU

PAYAL SUBBA

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

29 88  (60 KGkg) HARSHITA BHARTI DEL

STANZIN DEACHEN J & K BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM NABANITA SSCB

CHD

PUN

MP

UTK

S. SELVARAJ

SONIA KUNWAR

LAXMI

GIRIDHARI SINGH

NEHA SINGH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

30 89  (60 KGkg) SHUBHANGI TOMAR MAH

ELISABATH SINU KER BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN P P SINGH ASM

RSPB

ORI

SIK

SSCB

PAYAL SUBBA

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

S K PANIGRAHI

MANOJ LIMBU

LAXMI PATHI

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

31 90  (60 KGkg) LAKSHITA SHARMA MP

M.NARMADA TEL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL NEELAM PUNIA PUN

CHD

ASM

UTK

SSCB

LAXMI

SONIA KUNWAR

NABANITA

NEHA SINGH

R.RAJ BHARATH

30:27

28:29

30:27

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

32 91  (60 KGkg) N. BINDIYA DEVI MAN

YASHI SHARMA HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP GIRIDHARI SINGH SSCB

RSPB

ORI

SIK

PUN

LAXMI PATHI

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

S K PANIGRAHI

MANOJ LIMBU

P P SINGH

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29
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LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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