



Session Results

Session 3

FRI 14 DEC 2018 11:00 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	60	(46 KGkg)		RED BLUE	ANITA GAUTAM YOGITA PARDESHI		HP MAH	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	CHD	SONIA KUNWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM ASM UTK	LAXMI PAYAL SUBBA NABANITA NEHA SINGH S K PANIGRAHI			27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29
2	61	(46 KGkg)		RED BLUE	SIRISHA PITHANI RAGINI UPADHYAY		AP U P	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		LAXMI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK SSCB UTK RSPB	MANOJ LIMBU S. SELVARAJ D S JEENA HIMANSHU CHAUL NEELAM PUNIA			27:30 25:30 27:30 27:30 26:30
3	62	(46 KGkg)		RED	CHANDU TIYU		JHA	DI UE	WD	4.4	
			Referee:	BLUE ASM	LALRINCHHANI PAUTU PAYAL SUBBA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB PUN MP	BLUE NEHA SINGH R.RAJ BHARATH P P SINGH GIRIDHARI SINGH LAXMI PATHI	WP	4:1	26:30 29:27 27:29 27:29 26:30
4	63	(46 KGkg)		RED BLUE	PRIYANKA BORAH PRIYANKA BISHT		ASM UTK	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	SIK	MANOJ LIMBU	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN SSCB ORI	SONIA KUNWAR LAXMI S. SELVARAJ S K PANIGRAHI NEELAM PUNIA			30:27 30:27 30:27 28:29 30:27
5	64	(46 KGkg)		RED	MONIKA		DEL				
			Referee:	BLUE UTK	ANJALI CHAUDHARY D S JEENA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB ORI CHD	BLUE LAXMI S. SELVARAJ S K PANIGRAHI SONIA KUNWAR NABANITA	WP	5:0	27:30 28:29 28:29 28:29 27:30
6	65	(46 KGkg)		RED	RAJNI		HAR	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	BLUE SSCB	AARTI SINGH R.RAJ BHARATH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK ASM DEL	GIRIDHARI SINGH NEHA SINGH PAYAL SUBBA NEELAM PUNIA P P SINGH			- - - -
7	66	(46 KGkg)		RED BLUE	RAI CHULLI AARTI CHAWAN		ARU GOA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		S. SELVARAJ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK CHD ORI PUN	MANOJ LIMBU SONIA KUNWAR S K PANIGRAHI P P SINGH NABANITA			27:30 25:30 27:30 26:30 27:30
8	67	(46 KGkg)		RED BLUE	O. PINKY CHANU NEHA		MAN CHD	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		LAXMI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB DEL MP ASM	LAXMI PATHI NEELAM PUNIA GIRIDHARI SINGH PAYAL SUBBA HIMANSHU CHAUL	DHARY_		30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z03_C74 3.0

Report Created FRI 14 DEC 2018 20:51





Session Results

Session 3

FRI 14 DEC 2018 11:00 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	68	(50 KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UTK	SONI SHARMA SUMAN YADAV NEHA SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK SSCB ORI	BLUE SONIA KUNWAR MANOJ LIMBU R.RAJ BHARATH S K PANIGRAHI P P SINGH	WP	5:0	28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30 28:29
10	69	(50 KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MP	KOMAL VIBHA MISHRA GIRIDHARI SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN D & D UTK DEL ASM SSCB	RED D S JEENA NEELAM PUNIA NABANITA LAXMI PATHI HIMANSHU CHAUL	WO		- - - -
11	70	(50 KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE SIK	BIRI YAMAK GAYATRI PATIL MANOJ LIMBU	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHD ASM PUN	BLUE R.RAJ BHARATH SONIA KUNWAR PAYAL SUBBA P P SINGH NEHA SINGH	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
12	71	(50 KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RSPB	AMISHA KUMARI BHARTI N. BIDYAPATI DEVI HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL SSCB MP	BLUE P P SINGH NEELAM PUNIA LAXMI PATHI GIRIDHARI SINGH D S JEENA	WP	4:1	29:28 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29
13	72	(50 KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ORI	AKANKSHA RANA AARTI JAGLAN S K PANIGRAHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB ASM UTK	BLUE MANOJ LIMBU LAXMI PATHI NABANITA NEHA SINGH GIRIDHARI SINGH	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
14	73	(50 KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ASM	ANJU DEVI KOMAL PAYAL SUBBA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR DEL MP SSCB UTK PUN	RED GIRIDHARI SINGH R.RAJ BHARATH D S JEENA P P SINGH SONIA KUNWAR	WP	5:0	30:27 30:26 30:27 30:27 30:26
15	74	(50 KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE SIK	L. SWETHA DEVIKA D MANOJ LIMBU	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN ASM MP	BLUE S. SELVARAJ LAXMI NABANITA GIRIDHARI SINGH NEHA SINGH	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
16	75	(50 KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE SSCB	ISHA SURBHI YADAV LAXMI PATHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM RSPB DEL	RED S K PANIGRAHI PAYAL SUBBA HIMANSHU CHAUE NEELAM PUNIA P P SINGH	WP	3:2	28:29 30:27 29:28 28:29 30:27

Page 2 / 5 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z03_C74 3.0





Session Results

Session 3

FRI 14 DEC 2018 11:00 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	76	(54 KGkg)		RED BLUE	POONAM B. YAMINI		HAR TEL	RED	WO		
			Referee:	PUN	LAXMI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM SIK MP	S. SELVARAJ NABANITA MANOJ LIMBU GIRIDHARI SINGH NEHA SINGH			- - - -
18	77	(54 KGkg)		RED	R. ROJA ACHARI		ORI				
		ν σ,		BLUE	EISHA KUMARI DAS		JHA	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	DEL	NEELAM PUNIA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN CHD SSCB	HIMANSHU CHAUE P P SINGH SONIA KUNWAR LAXMI PATHI GIRIDHARI SINGH	DHARY		9:10 8:10 9:10 8:10 9:10
19	78	(54 KGkg)		RED BLUE	KOMAL AARAJOO		RAJ DEL	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	PUN	P P SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB ASM ORI	MANOJ LIMBU R.RAJ BHARATH NABANITA S K PANIGRAHI GIRIDHARI SINGH		_	27:30 30:27 29:28 28:29 27:30
20	79	(54 KGkg)		RED	POONAM		PUN				
20	73	(34 Naky)		BLUE	RUTHI LALHMINGTHAI		MIZ	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	SSCB	LAXMI PATHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK CHD DEL	GIRIDHARI SINGH D S JEENA SONIA KUNWAR NEELAM PUNIA HIMANSHU CHAUL	DHARY		28:29 29:28 27:30 28:29 28:29
21	80	(54 KGkg)		RED	M. SWETHA		TN	RED	WP	5:0	
				BLUE	ZARINE KHAN		WB				
			Referee:	PUN	P P SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM UTK SIK	S K PANIGRAHI NABANITA NEHA SINGH MANOJ LIMBU S. SELVARAJ			30:26 30:26 30:26 30:26 29:27
22	81	(54 KGkg)		RED	VIDHI TOMAR		UP				
				BLUE	NEHA JANGRA		CHD	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	MP	GIRIDHARI SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK RSPB PUN	LAXMI PATHI D S JEENA HIMANSHU CHAUD LAXMI PAYAL SUBBA	HARY		28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
23	82	(54 KGkg)		RED BLUE	ATHITHRO GENEVIEVE AKANSHA THAKUR		MAN MP	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	ASM	NABANITA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ORI PUN CHD	NEELAM PUNIA S K PANIGRAHI P P SINGH SONIA KUNWAR LAXMI PATHI			- - - -
24	83	(54 KGkg)		RED BLUE	BILI MUSHAHARY ANAGHA PRAKASH		ASM KER	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	UTK	NEHA SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL SIK SSCB	GIRIDHARI SINGH NEELAM PUNIA MANOJ LIMBU R.RAJ BHARATH HIMANSHU CHAUL	DHARY		- - - -

Page 3 / 5 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z03_C74 3.0





Session Results

Session 3

FRI 14 DEC 2018 11:00 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
25	84	(60 KGkg)		RED BLUE	AASHREYA NAIK JASHANPREET KAUR		GOA PUN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	υтк	D S JEENA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ORI SSCB ASM	NEELAM PUNIA S K PANIGRAHI LAXMI PATHI PAYAL SUBBA SONIA KUNWAR			30:27 30:25 30:27 29:28 30:27
26	85	(60 KGkg)		RED BLUE	BARBI GOGOI PRAGATI		ASM RAJ	RED	WO		
			Referee:	PUN	P P SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK SSCB RSPB	GIRIDHARI SINGH MANOJ LIMBU LAXMI PATHI HIMANSHU CHAUL NEHA SINGH)HARY		- - - -
27	86	(60 KGkg)		RED BLUE	N. ZEENATH PAYAL		TN UTK	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	SSCB	S. SELVARAJ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ORI ASM PUN	NEELAM PUNIA S K PANIGRAHI NABANITA LAXMI SONIA KUNWAR			10:9 10:8 10:9 10:9 10:8
28	87	(60 KGkg)		RED BLUE	SAKSHI PATEL REKHA		U P HP	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SSCB	R.RAJ BHARATH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK PUN SIK	D S JEENA P P SINGH MANOJ LIMBU PAYAL SUBBA HIMANSHU CHAUD)HARY		30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
29	88	(60 KGkg)		RED BLUE	HARSHITA BHARTI STANZIN DEACHEN		DEL J&K	BLUE	WO		
			Referee:	_	NABANITA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB CHD PUN MP	S. SELVARAJ SONIA KUNWAR LAXMI GIRIDHARI SINGH NEHA SINGH	WO		- - - -
30	89	(60 KGkg)		RED BLUE	SHUBHANGI TOMAR ELISABATH SINU		MAH KER	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PUN	P P SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM RSPB ORI SIK	PAYAL SUBBA HIMANSHU CHAUE S K PANIGRAHI MANOJ LIMBU LAXMI PATHI			27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30 28:29
31	90	(60 KGkg)		RED BLUE	LAKSHITA SHARMA M.NARMADA		MP TEL	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:		NEELAM PUNIA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN CHD ASM UTK	LAXMI SONIA KUNWAR NABANITA NEHA SINGH R.RAJ BHARATH			30:27 28:29 30:27 29:28 28:29
32	91	(60 KGkg)		RED BLUE	N. BINDIYA DEVI YASHI SHARMA		MAN HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		GIRIDHARI SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB RSPB ORI SIK	LAXMI PATHI HIMANSHU CHAUE S K PANIGRAHI MANOJ LIMBU P P SINGH			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29

Page 4 / 5 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z03_C74 3.0 Report Created FRI 14 DEC 2018 20:51





Session Results

LEGEND		
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover	WP	Win on points

Page 5 / 5 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z03_C74 3.0